Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	$\ddot{\mathbf{B}}\mathbf{y}$	To	
202-14	DA	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE, AND HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY. 202-14(DA)\
212-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT.212-14(OMB)
213-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT.213-14(OMB)
217-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE PROBATION DEPARTMENT.217-14(OMB)
220-14	DA	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE AND FAMILY AND CHILDREN'S ASSOCIATION, INC.
			220-14(DA)